
AGENDA  
JOHNSON COUNTY COUNCIL 

DECEMBER 4, 2006 
7:00 p.m. - Regular Meeting 
   I.       ROLL CALL 
  II.      PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  
 III.     INVOCATION 
 IV.     APPROVAL OF 12/04/06 AGENDA 
  V.      APPROVAL OF 11/13/06    
VI. PUBLIC COMMENTS 
VII. SALARY ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS, ADDITIONAL                                                 

APPROPRIATIONS, REDUCTIONS, & TRANSFERS: 
1. CIRCUIT COURT – (131)  
 From: 131-350.0 – Lease Agreements   ($  2,500.00) 
 From: 131-302.0 – GAL      ($  2,000.00) 
 To:     131-411.0 – Equipment      $  4,500.00 
  
2. MAGISTRATE COURT – (137) 
 From: 137-114.0 – Part-time      ($     400.00) 
 To:     137-215.0 – Operating Expenses    $     400.00 
 
3. COOPERATIVE EXTENSION – (116)  
 From: 116-323.0 – Travel & Training    ($     800.00) 
 To:     116-215.0 – Office Supplies      $     700.00 
 To:     116-440.0 – Office Equipment     $     100.00 
 
4. MUSEUM – (125) 
 From: 125-113.0 – Clerical Assistant    ($  1,400.00) 
 To:     125-342.0 – Utilities       $  1,400.00 
 
5. COMPUTER SERVICES – (141) 
 From: 141-210.0 – Office Supplies     ($  5,300.00) 
 To:     141-410.0 – Office Equipment     $  5,300.00 
 
6. PROSECUTOR DEFERRAL – (327) 
 327-220.0 - Books        $      500.00 
 327-221.0 – Printing        $      300.00 

327-313.0 – Deferral Program Participants     $   2,445.00 
 CHILD ADVOCACY FUND – (284) 
 284-200.0 – Claims       $      940.00  
 
7. ELECTION BOARD – (114) 
 From: 114-113.1 – Deputy Clerk     ($     750.00) 
 To:     114-111.0 – Election Board Members    $     750.00 

Council Regular Meeting – December 4, 2006 
Page 1 of 2 



Council Regular Meeting – December 4, 2006 
Page 2 of 2 

 REGISTRATION OF VOTERS – (115) 
 From: 115-113.0 – First Deputy/Voter Reg.    ($    198.40) 
 To:     115-114.0 – Part-time       $    198.40 
   
8. WHITE RIVER TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR – (113) 
 From: 113-114.1 – Deputy/Land Tech/Encoding   ($  1,466.69) 
 To:     113-115.0 – Part-time      $  1,466.69 
 From: 113-323.0 – Travel & Training    ($       17.81) 
 To:     113-210.0 – Misc. Office Supplies     $       17.81    
 
9. ENHANCED 911 FUND – (901) – Option 1 
 901-114.0 – GIS Director   $ 50,000 (Dec 7 – Dec 29)  
 REASSESSMENT – (265) – Option 2 
 265-114.0 – GIS Director   $ 50,000 (Dec 7 – Dec 29)         $    3,270.00 
  
10. BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS – (122) 
 122-303.0 – Professional Services     $  40,000.00 
 
11. BYRNE  JUSTICE ASSISTANCE GRANT (JAG) – (349) 
 349-310.0 – Printing      $    1,153.00   
 
 
VIII. OLD BUSINESS 
 
IX. NEW BUSINESS 
            1.  Discussion regarding Sheriff’s Salary  


	December 4, 2006
	7:00 p.m. - Regular Meeting
	   I.       ROLL CALL
	  II.      PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 
	 III.     INVOCATION
	 IV.     APPROVAL OF 12/04/06 AGENDA
	IX. NEW BUSINESS


